EN (B) Re20 the entre nsrucion manual befre you tartnsalaon and assembly. I ou have any questons regarding any of the nstuctons or warings, please conact your
local distrbutor for assistance.
AUTION: Use with products heavier than the rated weights indicated may resultn instabilty causing possible injury
~Please closely follow the assembly instructions. Improper instalation may result in damage or serious personal njury
- Safety gear and proper tools must be used. This product should only be installed by professionals
« This product i designed to be installed on solid concrete walls, masonry walls or wood stud walls.
- Make sure that surface will equipment and allattached hardware and components.
- Use the mounting screws provided and DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN mounting scre
~This procuct contans amal flams that could be a choking hazard I swallowed. Keep thess s away from chidren
- This rodict s nended for indoor use anly. Using tis product uldoors cou lead 0 product fallre and personal
IMPORTANT: Ensure thatyou have receved all part accoring o the component checklst prior o Tnstalation.  any pans are missing o auly, conact yourplace of
purchase for a replac
MAINTENANGE . Chock h he product i secure and safe (o use a regular ntervals (t least every e morihs)

DE () Logen S de gosante Bedenungsaniiung,bevor i it Insalaton und Noniag begnen- ienn i Fragen zur Aieung oder Warmungen haben wenden Sie
sich bite an lhron éricher
A VORSIGHT. Do vﬂwe..am.gm Produkten, i schwerr i o angegebancn N sid. kann 2 nsiaitt e und 2 moglchen Veretzurgen v
gen nstalation kann schweren Veretzungen fuer
L hemmetiastatg und socnels Wiekauge misson esmandst werdon, Dissos rodult o no voh FachoLion meher werden
 Disos Produkt s auf massien Betonwanden oder Mauerwerkswanden 2 montren
- Stollon Sie sicher. as des Hardware und sicher ragt
Sio dio milgolciorien NICHT ZU FEST ANZIEHEN.

s Praduld anthil Klsate,de po verscnsckon sne Erlhungsgeors arschon Komnen, Haten Sl dese Gogensiands von Kindemfern

~Dieses Produld st nur i den Innenbereich bestim. Die Verwendung dieses Produkis im Freien kann 2u Produversagen und Verletzungen

WICHTIG:Silln S vor der Instalaion icher, dass Si alle Tl gomal dr Kompanenin-Checkistaalon Faben. 5o bschadigan oder {emonden Tolen,

wenden Sie sich an lhro Verkaufsstelle, um Ersatz zu erhalten.

WARTONG: Urerprifon S 4o Po0ukt I rogaimatigon Absianden auf Sicherheiund Stabltt (am bosten all droi Monate).

FR (@) Lisez entiérement e guide duilisatour avant de commencer nstalaton et e montage. S1 vous avez les instr oules
veuilez contacter votre distributeur local pour une assistance.
A\ ATTENTION: Lutlisation de prodults plus 041ds que Ies poids nominaux ndiqués peut eirainer une instabité causant des blessures potentielies
- Les supports doivent étre joints montage. Une mauvaise installation peut entrainer des dommages ou de graves blessures aux
personnes.
Un auipement do sécurt o o outls sppropriés dfvent s uilsé, o produt dewrat o mstalé uricuerent par des profesionnls
 Go produit estcongu pour e nstlls .

vous que In Surace de souflen SUppote on SSCURE 1 pokis combin de Tequipement et e fous 168 matériau et ompasantes associes
" Uliisez es v d6 montags foumies ot NE SERREZ PAS TROP i vis do montage

. de petites pieces qui elles sont avalées. Eloignez ces piéces des enfants

* Ce pradut st provs riauement pour s uiisaton & itéreur Lusation do 6o produt & produit ou des bl
IMPORTANT: Avant Instalation,sssurez.vous qus vous avez rou tules o pisoss selo i ste e vérfcation des composans. S une piéos est manquarts ou
endommagge, téléphor tributeur local pour quil la rempl.

FAINTERANGEL K mosillos aulars (3 mone oo 0o 155 o) verfez aue o suppertestduisaton stre o fiale

RU y d B
O oo o
A\ B S o
~Onopu Henpaie o Tpasw,
Mpoayr
« Mpoyx
* Y6equech,
N L exu,  HE
« Da OAYKT cOERXT yaywers it ere ecr
- ot poayeT ez [ npeecri Tpas.
BA) i Ecnu ve xeataet i nonoMaHs,
MGCTHLI PACTPOCTDaHITENEM 10 BOocy Saeis
o 1w wecsa), ot i
ES (@) Leatodoel a ctoal su
o Rl
A\ PRECAUCION: uizar con stabiidady
- instalado por profesionales.
. fensicn  los tonlos
+ Este prod i uso en Utilzar i fallas y. e
IMPORTANTE: Aseqi bico lodas | Ia instaacion, S falta alguna do las parts, o estd dafada,
disibuidor
Compruebe para usa (el menos
PT (D Lei de iniciara i . Se vock tiver alguma divida sobre quaisquer uma das instrugdes ou avisos, por favor, entre em contato com o
seu d\smbmdov local para assisténcia.
A\ ATENGAO: O uso com procus mais dicados pode resultar
u © B s 5 st
utizadas, Este instalado por p .
b tolos
. suportara com as
. de NAO APERTE mesmos.
para uso intemo. Usé-l falhas no 0
Todas as pegas, iista antes da instalagao. Se alguma pega estver falando ou ¢ defeiuosa, contate 0 seu

distiouidor loca para subsiuigao,

) i da rés meses),

_® D b o 8 U S b
o S s a8 0
A ek L R e e

21t 5 A 8, Ll S o <

s el sin Bl

ot ] Al ) 5 5 il Sl 8 i ) 00 e gD 0
i gl IS 1 g 1 i e \.m,,m#;L.u\w‘,“,&‘,u
(5902 2036 0 Y1 o) Ak 558l AWy oy oSan 3

R TR AL TOAIEAN T VE LI B, SEEL DREDREES TEHVEDYE

4 e ) 50 i S el

AL B

A (Q BEPEUTERD M. T NTORARRRET

A }i Fhmm R o T mw;mmsiﬂ\*&( TENGBYET,
XY AT OB asrma-rh JTRITCR L, X@W,mmmw R PEAGA AR SECTRNSBYET.
| BERESLURDLERECERCEL, ARSETHOMEEE TS 47'; =
- BRI, KBRS ru:/au &, ir»; AR 7.

B &y /r%Exnﬁxé;auLuntv

< SHmh ’Q{Fb;b? DR 5 —3
BN AL 3 BT EENLIICLTEEL,
o e T S BRIEDSH UNSH AN COET, IEBBTROFORA ELBTICRBLT Cre
ARRIERBRAOHEENLL TS FUSEEACHRT 5 HADTAS DHHEEEY NBUET.

| T BMERDF 1 U MTHO 2 TOBRH BF Tl o0 TR EL,
BB 5 5B D RHRDBA K BRI BT, BEEOREDBEEC \EE.,%‘( L,
RFEE: 757 MIRRIERT Bl BINIC (D75{L8 3 5BBI)F Ty I LTI

fa

TEXONIC

trusted excellence ¥

Instruction Manual

FULL-MOTION
TV WALL MOUNT

cocccccosss)

o

L
www.texonic.ca

200x200 300x200

300x300 400x200 (132 Ibs)
400x300 400x400 60 KG
600x400 (mm)

N
o o o
'150 VESA
- +5 ° °
-

5 /1

()

Note: Adjust to the desired ang’e then tighten
the screws using the toof as shown, alternating
from each screw as you tighten them.




o (oo (oome  (mmm

M-A (x4) M-B (x4) M-C (x4) M-D (x4)
M5x14 M6x14 M6x25 M8x25
M-E (x4) M-F (x4) M-G (x4) M-H (x4)
M8x45

@m@%

W-A (x4) W-B (x4) W-C (x4)
ST8x60 212x60




